
Measured Specifications - CURTIS X
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Maximum length 
Maximum width of the rear structure
Rear wheel track
Boarding height from the ground 
Minimum height of folded handlebars from the ground
Handlebar operating height from the ground 
Handlebar width
Seat height from ground (min/max) 
Front basket dimensions
Rear basket dimensions (h x w x d) 
Rear basket edge height from the ground 

1850 mm
760 mm
660 mm
430 mm
1050 mm
1120 mm
700 mm
880 / 1080 mm
110 x 320 x 300 mm
300 x 480 x 540 mm
780 mm
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